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JDC-501, Cabinet Dust Collector For
Metal 115/230V 1Ph

Product Images

Short Description

JDC-501, Cabinet Dust Collector For Metal 115/230V 1Ph
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Maximum CFM

Maximum Hose Velocity (SFPM)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

Sound Rating (Db.)

Style (Type)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

JT9-414700

490.0000

5610.0000

JDC-501

1-1/2 HP, 115V, 1 Ph

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
75db @ 5 Ft

Cabinet

2 Year

157

157.0
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